MEETINGS AT WATERMASTER

Date

08/14/25
08/14/25
08/14/25
08/20/25
08/21/25
08/26/25
08/28/25
08/28/25

Day
Thu

Thu
Thu

Wed

Thu
Tue
Thu
Thu

Time
9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

Subject
Appropriative Pool Committee

Non-Agricultural Pool Committee

Agricultural Pool Committee

Workshop (Implementation of Dry Year Yield Appellate Court Ruling)
Advisory Committee

Groundwater Recharge Coordinating Committee (GRCC)
Watermaster Orientation*

Watermaster Board

*The Watermaster Orientation series are held in person only with no remote access.

NOTE:

Watermaster meetings are generally held in-person with a remote option for those who desire to participate remotely.

General Monthly Meeting Schedules:

Pool Committees (the 2™ Thursday of each month)
Advisory Committee (the 3™ Thursday of each month)
Watermaster Board (the 4" Thursday of each month)




	AC

