MEETINGS AT WATERMASTER

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Subject</u>
08/14/25	Thu	9:00 a.m.	Appropriative Pool Committee
08/14/25	Thu	11:00 a.m.	Non-Agricultural Pool Committee
08/14/25	Thu	1:30 p.m.	Agricultural Pool Committee
08/20/25	Wed	10:00 a.m.	Workshop (Implementation of Dry Year Yield Appellate Court Ruling)
08/21/25	Thu	9:00 a.m.	Advisory Committee
08/26/25	Tue	9:00 a.m.	Groundwater Recharge Coordinating Committee (GRCC)
08/28/25	Thu	9:30 a.m.	Watermaster Orientation*
08/28/25	Thu	11:00 a.m.	Watermaster Board

^{*}The Watermaster Orientation series are held in person only with no remote access.

NOTE:

Watermaster meetings are generally held in-person with a remote option for those who desire to participate remotely.

General Monthly Meeting Schedules:

Pool Committees (the 2nd Thursday of each month)

Advisory Committee (the 3rd Thursday of each month) Watermaster Board (the 4th Thursday of each month)